
Under the McKinney-Vento Act, every local educational agency is required to designate a

liaison for homeless children and youth. The local educational agency liaison coordinates
services to ensure that children and youth who are experiencing homelessness are
enrolled in school and have the opportunity to succeed academically.

ST. CLAIR COUNTY

1. St Clair County Homeless Liaison:
Debra Carroll

Email: debra.carroll@sccboe.org

Phone: 205-594-2055

2. St Clair County Homeless Liaison:
Anita Wilson

Email: anita.wilson@sccboe.org

Phone: 205-451-6642

3. Pell City Homeless Liaison:
Myrus Strong

Email: myrus.strong@pellcityschools.net

Phone: 205-884-4440

JEFFERSON COUNTY

4. Jefferson County Homeless Liaison:
Orletta Rush

Email: orush@jefcoed.com

Phone: 205-379-22650



5. Jefferson County Homeless Liaison:
Janet Hagood

Email: jhagood@jefcoed.com

Phone: 205-379-2152

6. Jefferson County Homeless Liaison:
Jonathan Davis
Email: hdavis@jefcoed.com
Phone: 205-379-4200

7. Bessemer City Homeless Liaison:
Autumn Jeter

Email: ajeter@bessk12.org

Phone: 205-432-3001

8. Bessemer City Homeless Liaison:
Dr. Brenda Rumley

Email: brumley@bessk12.org

205-423-3000

9. Birmingham City Homeless Liaison:
Cherrye Parker

Email: cparker@bhm.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-231-9650

10. Birmingham City Homeless Liaison:
Courtney Nelson

Email: cnelson2@bhm.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-231-7170

11. Fairfield City Homeless Liaison:
Ardrene Bishop

Email: abishop@fairfieldk12.org

Phone: 205-783-6850



12. Homewood City Homeless Liaison:
Kevin Maddox

Email: kmaddox@homewood.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-870-4203

13. Homewood City Homeless Liaison:
Matthew Kiser

Email: mkiser@homewood.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-871-9663

14. Homewood City Homeless Liaison:
John Lowry

Email: lowry@homewood.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-871-1113

15. Hoover City Homeless Liaison:
Robert Lawry

Email: blawry@hoover.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-439-1027

16. Leeds City Homeless Liaison:
Walter Wren

Email: wwren@leedsk12.org

Phone: 205-699-5437

17. Midfield City Homeless Liaison:
Janet Jenkins

Email: jjenkins@midfield.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-923-2262

18. Midfield City Homeless Liaison:
Kecia Mathews

Email: kmathews@midfield.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-842-3953 ext. 1015



19. Mountain Brook City Homeless Liaison:
Amanda Hood

Email: hooda@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-877-8349

20. Mountain Brook City Homeless Liaison:
Elaine Kent

Email: kentl@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-871-4608

21. Mountain Brook City Homeless Liaison:
Melissa Brooks

Email: brooksm@mtnbrook.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-871-4608

22. Tarrant City Homeless Liaison:
Andrew Smith

Email: smith.andrew@tarrant.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-849-3700

23. Tarrant City Homeless Liaison:
Lora Perry

Email: perry.lora@tarrant.k12.al.us

Phone: 205-581-5516

SHELBY COUNTY

24. Shelby County Homeless Liaison:
Leah Wood

Email: lwood@shelbyed.org

Phone: 205-682-8109

25. Shelby County Homeless Liaison:
Elisabeth Fuller

Email: bfuller@shelbyed.org



Phone: 205-682-6667

26.Alabaster City Homeless Liaison:
Brent Byars

Email: brent.byars@acsboe.org

Phone: 205-685-6200

27. Alabaster City Homeless Liaison:
Dorann Tanner

Email: dorann.tanner@acsboe.org

Phone: 205-663-8440

28. Pelham City Homeless Liaison:
Kerry Barber

Email: kbarber@pelhamcityschools.org

Phone: 205-624-3700

29. Pelham City Homeless Liaison:
Robin Hollingsworth

Email: rhollingsworth@pelhamcityschools.org

Phone: 205-624-3704

30. Pelham City Homeless Liaison:
Shannon Bogert

Email: sbogert@pelhamcityschools.org

Phone: 205-624-3702


